Philips GentleSpace –
High efficiency,
excellent light quality
and connectivity
options. Now every
highbay application
has met its match.
GentleSpace Gen3

GentleSpace Gen3
4Product family leaflet, 2023, December 6 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Explosion
hazard class Glow-wire test
Product
family
code
40785800 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD NB GC
SI
- Temperature 650 °C, duration 30
s
BY480P
40828200 BY480P LED170S/865 PSD WB GC
SI
- Temperature 650 °C, duration 30
s
BY480P
01089500 BY480P LED130S/865 PSD WB GC
SI
- Temperature 650 °C, duration 30
s
BY480P
01090100 BY482P LED170S/840 PSD WB GC
SI
Zone 2 and
22
Temperature 650 °C, duration 30

7Product family leaflet, 2023, December 6 data subject to change
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Flickering
value (PstLM) -
Flickering
value as per EN
61000-3-3
Stroboscopic
effect visibility
measure (SVM)
40766700 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD WB GC SI
BR
0.12 0.07
40779700 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD MB GC SI
BR
0.12 0.07
40797100 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD NB GC SI
BR
0.12 0.07
40757500 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB GC WH 0.12 0.07
40771100 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB PC WH 0.12 0.07
40777300 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC WH 0.12 0.07
40800800 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD HRO GC
WH
0.12 0.07
40830500 BY481P LED250S/865 PSD WB GC SI 0.12 0.07
40832900 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD WB GC SI
ELD3
0.22 0.01
40892300 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD-CLO WB
GC SI
0.12 0.07
01091800 BY483P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC SI 0.12 0.07
01094900 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC SI
XT
0.12 0.07
01095600 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD WB GC SI
XT
0.22 0.01
01102100 BY481P LED250S/840 PSED WB GC SI 0.04 0.07
01103800 BY481P LED250S/840 PSED-CLO WB
GC SI
0.04 0.07
40781000 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB GC WH
BR
0.12 0.07
40788900 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC WH
BR
0.12 0.07
41152700 BY481P LED350S/865 PSD WB PC SI
BR
0.22 0.01
40733900 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD WB GC SI 0.12 0.07
40736000 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD WB GC SI 0.12 0.07
40738400 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD MB GC SI 0.12 0.07
40739100 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD HRO GC SI 0.12 0.07
40742100 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD HRO GC SI 0.12 0.07
40745200 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD MB GC SI 0.12 0.07
40785800 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD NB GC SI 0.12 0.07
40828200 BY480P LED170S/865 PSD WB GC SI 0.12 0.07
Order Code Full Product Name
Flickering
value (PstLM) -
Flickering
value as per EN
61000-3-3
Stroboscopic
effect visibility
measure (SVM)
01089500 BY480P LED130S/865 PSD WB GC SI 0.12 0.07
01090100 BY482P LED170S/840 PSD WB GC SI 0.12 0.07
01092500 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD WB GC SI

0.12 0.07
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
40766700 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD WB GC SI BR 85 W
40779700 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD MB GC SI BR 113 W
40797100 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD NB GC SI BR 113 W
40757500 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB GC WH 156 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
40771100 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB PC WH 156 W
40777300 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC WH 156 W
40800800 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD HRO GC WH 156 W
40830500 BY481P LED250S/865 PSD WB GC SI 156 W
GentleSpace Gen3
8Product family leaflet, 2023, December 6 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
40832900 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD WB GC SI ELD3 240 W
40892300 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD-CLO WB GC SI 156 W
01091800 BY483P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC SI 156 W
01094900 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC SI XT 156 W
01095600 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD WB GC SI XT 235 W
01102100 BY481P LED250S/840 PSED WB GC SI 156 W
01103800 BY481P LED250S/840 PSED-CLO WB GC SI 156 W
40781000 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB GC WH BR 156 W
40788900 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC WH BR 156 W
41152700 BY481P LED350S/865 PSD WB PC SI BR 235 W
40733900 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD WB GC SI 85 W
40736000 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD WB GC SI 113 W
40738400 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD MB GC SI 85 W
40739100 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD HRO GC SI 113 W
40742100 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD HRO GC SI 85 W
40745200 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD MB GC SI 113 W
40785800 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD NB GC SI 85 W
40828200 BY480P LED170S/865 PSD WB GC SI 113 W
01089500 BY480P LED130S/865 PSD WB GC SI 85 W
01090100 BY482P LED170S/840 PSD WB GC SI 113 W
01092500 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD WB GC SI XT 85 W
01093200 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD WB GC SI XT 113 W
40750600 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB GC SI BR 156 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
40758200 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC SI BR 156 W
40778000 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD NB GC SI BR 156 W
40786500 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD HRO GC SI BR 156 W
40790200 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD MB GC SI BR 235 W
40801500 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD WB GC SI BR 235 W
40730800 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC SI 156 W
40731500 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB GC SI 156 W
40732200 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD MB GC SI 235 W
40734600 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD NB GC SI 156 W
40741400 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB PC SI 156 W
40743800 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD WB GC SI 235 W
40744500 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB PC SI 156 W
40763600 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD HRO GC SI 156 W
40767400 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD HRO GC SI 235 W
40768100 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD NB GC SI 235 W
40769800 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD HRO PC SI 156 W
40793300 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD WB PC SI 235 W
40795700 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD NB PC SI 156 W
40798800 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD MB PC SI 235 W
40799500 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD HRO PC SI 235 W
40760500 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD WB GC WH 85 W
40776600 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD MB GC WH 85 W
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
40766700 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD WB GC SI BR -30 to +45 °C
40779700 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD MB GC SI BR -30 to +45 °C
40797100 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD NB GC SI BR -30 to +45 °C
40757500 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB GC WH -30 to +45 °C
40771100 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB PC WH -30 to +45 °C
40777300 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC WH -30 to +45 °C
40800800 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD HRO GC WH -30 to +45 °C
40830500 BY481P LED250S/865 PSD WB GC SI -30 to +45 °C
40832900 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD WB GC SI ELD3 0 to +25 °C
40892300 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD-CLO WB GC SI -30 to +45 °C
01091800 BY483P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC SI -30 to +45 °C
01094900 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC SI XT -40 to +70 °C
01095600 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD WB GC SI XT -30 to +60 °C
01102100 BY481P LED250S/840 PSED WB GC SI -30 to +45 °C
01103800 BY481P LED250S/840 PSED-CLO WB GC SI -30 to +45 °C
40781000 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB GC WH BR -30 to +45 °C
40788900 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC WH BR -30 to +45 °C
41152700 BY481P LED350S/865 PSD WB PC SI BR -30 to +45 °C
40733900 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD WB GC SI -30 to +45 °C
40736000 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD WB GC SI -30 to +45 °C
40738400 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD MB GC SI -30 to +45 °C
40739100 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD HRO GC SI -30 to +45 °C
40742100 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD HRO GC SI -30 to +45 °C
40745200 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD MB GC SI -30 to +45 °C
40785800 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD NB GC SI -30 to +45 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
40828200 BY480P LED170S/865 PSD WB GC SI -30 to +45 °C
01089500 BY480P LED130S/865 PSD WB GC SI -30 to +45 °C
01090100 BY482P LED170S/840 PSD WB GC SI -30 to +45 °C
01092500 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD WB GC SI XT -40 to +70 °C
01093200 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD WB GC SI XT -30 to +60 °C
40750600 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB GC SI BR -30 to +45 °C
40758200 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC SI BR -30 to +45 °C
40778000 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD NB GC SI BR -30 to +45 °C

GentleSpace Gen3
9Product family leaflet, 2023, December 6 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
40799500 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD HRO PC SI -30 to +45 °C
40760500 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD WB GC WH -30 to +45 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
40776600 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD MB GC WH -30 to +45 °C
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
40766700 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD WB GC SI BR Silver
40779700 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD MB GC SI BR Silver
40797100 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD NB GC SI BR Silver
40757500 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB GC WH White
40771100 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB PC WH White
40777300 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC WH White
40800800 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD HRO GC WH White
40830500 BY481P LED250S/865 PSD WB GC SI Silver
40832900 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD WB GC SI ELD3 Silver
40892300 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD-CLO WB GC SI Silver
01091800 BY483P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC SI Silver
01094900 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC SI XT Silver
01095600 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD WB GC SI XT Silver
01102100 BY481P LED250S/840 PSED WB GC SI Silver
01103800 BY481P LED250S/840 PSED-CLO WB GC SI Silver
40781000 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB GC WH BR White
40788900 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC WH BR White
41152700 BY481P LED350S/865 PSD WB PC SI BR Silver
40733900 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD WB GC SI Silver
40736000 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD WB GC SI Silver
40738400 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD MB GC SI Silver
40739100 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD HRO GC SI Silver
40742100 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD HRO GC SI Silver
40745200 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD MB GC SI Silver
40785800 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD NB GC SI Silver
40828200 BY480P LED170S/865 PSD WB GC SI Silver
01089500 BY480P LED130S/865 PSD WB GC SI Silver
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
01090100 BY482P LED170S/840 PSD WB GC SI Silver
01092500 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD WB GC SI XT Silver
01093200 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD WB GC SI XT Silver
40750600 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB GC SI BR Silver
40758200 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC SI BR Silver
40778000 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD NB GC SI BR Silver
40786500 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD HRO GC SI BR Silver
40790200 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD MB GC SI BR Silver
40801500 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD WB GC SI BR Silver
40730800 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC SI Silver
40731500 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB GC SI Silver
40732200 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD MB GC SI Silver
40734600 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD NB GC SI Silver
40741400 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB PC SI Silver
40743800 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD WB GC SI Silver
40744500 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB PC SI Silver
40763600 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD HRO GC SI Silver
40767400 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD HRO GC SI Silver
40768100 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD NB GC SI Silver
40769800 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD HRO PC SI Silver
40793300 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD WB PC SI Silver
40795700 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD NB PC SI Silver
40798800 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD MB PC SI Silver
40799500 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD HRO PC SI Silver
40760500 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD WB GC WH White
40776600 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD MB GC WH White
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact protection
code
40766700 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD WB GC SI BR IK07
40779700 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD MB GC SI BR IK07
40797100 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD NB GC SI BR IK07
40757500 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB GC WH IK07
40771100 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB PC WH IK08
40777300 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC WH IK07
40800800 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD HRO GC WH IK07
40830500 BY481P LED250S/865 PSD WB GC SI IK07
40832900 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD WB GC SI ELD3 IK07
40892300 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD-CLO WB GC SI IK07
01091800 BY483P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC SI IK07
01094900 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC SI XT IK07
01095600 BY481P LED350S/840 PSD WB GC SI XT IK07
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact protection
code
01102100 BY481P LED250S/840 PSED WB GC SI IK07
01103800 BY481P LED250S/840 PSED-CLO WB GC SI IK07
40781000 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB GC WH BR IK07
40788900 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD WB GC WH BR IK07
41152700 BY481P LED350S/865 PSD WB PC SI BR IK08
40733900 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD WB GC SI IK07
40736000 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD WB GC SI IK07
40738400 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD MB GC SI IK07
40739100 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD HRO GC SI IK07
40742100 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD HRO GC SI IK07
40745200 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD MB GC SI IK07
40785800 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD NB GC SI IK07
40828200 BY480P LED170S/865 PSD WB GC SI IK07
GentleSpace Gen3
10Product family leaflet, 2023, December 6 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact protection
code
01089500 BY480P LED130S/865 PSD WB GC SI IK07
01090100 BY482P LED170S/840 PSD WB GC SI IK07
01092500 BY480P LED130S/840 PSD WB GC SI XT IK07
01093200 BY480P LED170S/840 PSD WB GC SI XT IK07
40750600 BY481P LED250S/840 PSD MB GC SI BR IK07